CATALOGUE // IPCO PLUG
For more than three decades, IPCO has stood at the
forefront of the industry, renowned for pioneering safe
and eco-friendly solutions for the maintenance, repair,
and performance evaluation of heat exchangers across a
variety of process systems.
IPCO is specialized in
the production and

of the IPX4 remains dependent on the material of the plug. If the
application sets even higher requirements for the plug than what is already
possible by default, IPCO can carry out additional examinations and tests
on request to meet your specifications.
8
IPCO PLUG X4 SIZES Other sizes available on request.
Wide range for
easy selection and
stock management.
IPCO PLUG
KIT X4
RANGE IN MM POSITIONER PULL ROD PULL ROD
EXTENSION
REMOVAL
TOOL
IPX4-135-X 13,5 - 14,5 IPX4-PPB135-145
IPST-M06 IPSTV-M06
IPVGX4135-175IPX4-145-X 14,5 - 16,0 IPX4-PPB145-160
IPX4-155-X 15,5 - 17,0 IPX4-PPB155-170
IPX4-170-X 17,0 - 19,5 IPX4-PPB170-195 IPVGX4170-195
IPX4-195-X 19,5 - 22,0 IPX4-PPB195-220
IPST-M08 IPSTV-M08
IPVGX4195-220
IPX4-215-X 21,5 - 24,0 IPX4-PPB215-240 IPVGX4215-240
IPX4-240-X 24,0 - 26,5 IPX4-PPB240-265 IPVGX4240-265
IPX4-265-X 26,5 - 29,0 IPX4-PPB265-290
IPST-M10 IPSTV-M10
IPVGX4265-290
IPX4-290-X 29,0 - 31,5 IPX4-PPB290-315 IPVGX4290-315
IPX4-315-X 31,5 - 34,0 IPX4-PPB315-340 IPVGX4315-340
IPX4-340-X 34,0 - 36,5 IPX4-PPB340-365 IPVGX4340-365
IPX4-365-X 36,5 - 39,0 IPX4-PPB365-390 IPVGX4365-390
IPX4-390-X 39,0 - 41,5 IPX4-PPB390-415 IPVGX4390-415
IPX4-415-X 41,5 - 44,0 IPX4-PPB415-440  IPVGX4415-440
IPX4-440-X 44,0 – 46,5 IPX4-PPB440-465 IPVGX4440-465
IPX4-465-X 46,5 – 49,0 IPX4-PBB465-490 IPVGX4465-490
9
I P C O  P l u g  X 1  // ( I P X 1 )  K i t
An IPX1 kit consists of 10 plugs, a brush and a size caliber.

The IPX1 can withstand extremely high working pressures and therefore
works in all heat exchangers through the toughest conditions. The
maximum working pressure and temperature of the IPX1 depends on
the size and material of the plug. If the application puts even higher
requirements for the plug than what is already possible by default, IPCO
can, on request, carry out additional investigations and tests to meet your
specifications.
10
IPCO PLUG X1 SIZES Other sizes available on request.
IPCO PLUG
KIT X1
RANGE IN MM POSITIONER PULL ROD PULL ROD
EXTENSION
REMOVAL
TOOL
IPK-100-X 10,0 - 10,5 IPPP100
IPST-M05 IPSTV-M05
IPVG100-110IPK-105-X 10,5 - 11,0
IPPP105-110
IPK-110-X 11,0 - 11,5
IPK-115-X 11,5 - 12,0
IPPP115-125 IPVG115-125IPK-120-X 12,0 - 12,5
IPK-125-X 12,5 - 13,0
IPK-130-X 13,0 - 13,5
IPPP130-145
IPST-M06 IPSTV-M06 IPVG130-165
IPK-135-X 13,5 - 14,0
IPK-140-X 14,0 - 14,5
IPK-145-X 14,5 - 15,0
IPK-150-X 15,0 - 15,5
IPPP150-165
IPK-155-X 15,5 - 16,0
IPK-160-X 16,0 - 16,5
IPK-165-X 16,5 - 17,0
IPK-170-X 17,0 - 17,5
IPPP170-190
IPST-M08 IPSTV-M08
IPVG170-215
IPK-175-X 17,5 - 18,0
IPK-180-X 18,0 - 18,5
IPK-185-X 18,5 - 19,0
IPK-190-X 19,0 - 19,5
IPK-195-X 19,5 - 20,0
IPPP195-215
IPK-200-X 20,0 - 20,5
IPK-205-X 20,5 - 21,0
IPK-210-X 21,0 - 21,5
IPK-215-X 21,5 - 22,0
IPK-220-X 22,0 - 22,5
IPPP220-240
IPVG220-265
IPK-225-X 22,5 - 23,0
IPK-230-X 23,0 - 23,5
IPK-235-X 23,5 - 24,0
IPK-240-X 24,0 - 24,5
IPK-245-X 24,5 - 25,0
IPPP245-265
IPK-250-X 25,0 - 25,5
IPK-255-X 25,5 - 26,0
IPK-260-X 26,0 - 26,5
IPK-265-X 26,5 - 27,0
11
IPCO PLUG INSTALLATION SET
The installation set consists of a hydraulic ram, hose and an air-